
 

 
 

High School Cosmetology Program 
 

Appointments are necessary.  Email teachers at the closest campus for price, services 

offered, hours and specials for Super Seniors.   

 

Some of the Services Offered 

• Hair Cut 

• Cut & Style 

• Scalp Treatment 

• Hot Oil 

• Pedicure 

• Eyebrow Arching or Facial Waxing 

• Color/Tint/Highlight 

• Relaxers 

• Braids 

 

Campuses: 

 

 

All services are performed under the guidance of a licensed instructor.  Thank you in 

advance for supporting the CFISD Cosmetology Program. 

 

Bridgeland HS Melissa.robinsonmoore@cfisd.net 832-349-7600 

Cy-Fair HS Laura.Pickett@CFISD.net 281-897-4600 

Cypress Creek HS Kyna.hernandez@cfisd.net 281-897-4216 

Cypress Falls HS Natalie.Torres@cfisd.net 281-856-1000 

Cypress Lakes HS Danica.Reyessmoote@CFISD.net 281-856-3800 

Cypress Park HS Darla.Drake@cfisd.net 346-227-6000 

Cypress Ranch HS Nicole.Brooks@CFISD.net 281-373-2300 

Cypress Ridge HS Stacey.Hendricks@CFISD.net 281-807-8000 

Cypress Springs HS Karen.Williams@CFISD.net 281-345-3000 

Cypress Woods HS Traci.handley@cfisd.net 289-213-1800 

Jersey Village HS Nataly.santana@cfisd.net 713-896-3400 

Langham Creek HS Lynette.Mosby@CFISD.net 281-463-5400 
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